## **Proof of Insurance Request** for

## Portola Inn P.O. Box 808 / 6650 Portola Road Atascadero, CA 93423

05/01/2022

Please provide proof of Insurance coverage, such as additional insured/special event endorsement on homeowner's policy with General Liability in the amount of 1,000,000 include liquor liability if alcohol is being served, for the following persons, businesses, and property locations:

Peggy and Tom O'Malley, business, and property owners

Portola Inn

6650 Portola Road, Atascadero CA 93422 Parking and Event site

6700 Portola Road, Atascadero, CA 93422 Parking

(If requested also include)

Dianna and Luther Johnson, property owners

6750 Portola Road, Atascadero, CA 93422 Parking

(If requested also include)

Refuge Church

6955 Portola Road, Atascadero, CA 93422 Parking

Contact:

Tom O'Malley

Cell: (805) 440-7557

E-mail: tomomalley@portolainn.com

Website: www.PortolaInn.com

Mail: P.O. Box 808, Atascadero CA 93423

If you do not have existing private insurance You can secure insurance through vendors such as:

 $\frac{www.PrivateEventInsurance.com}{www.WedSafe.com}$ 

Thank you.